

營業收入淨額	108年1月	108年2月	108年3月	108年4月	108年5月	108年6月	108年7月	108年8月	108年9月	108年10月	108年11月	108年12月
本月	1,021,525	407,704	579,314	634,330	525,218	421,302	663,042	729,184	819,060	896,984	640,903	563,308
去年同期	396,955	237,132	380,807	350,918	319,229	363,293	371,083	538,251	572,481	780,894	961,772	912,695
增減金額	624,570	170,572	198,507	283,412	205,989	58,009	291,959	190,933	246,579	116,090	(320,869)	(349,387)
增減百分比	157.34%	71.93%	52.13%	80.76%	64.53%	15.97%	78.68%	35.47%	43.07%	14.87%	-33.36%	-38.28%
本年累計	1,021,525	1,429,229	2,008,543	2,642,873	3,168,091	3,589,393	4,252,435	4,981,619	5,800,679	6,697,663	7,338,566	7,901,874
去年累計	396,955	634,087	1,014,894	1,365,812	1,685,041	2,048,334	2,419,417	2,957,668	3,530,149	4,311,043	5,272,815	6,185,510
增減金額	624,570	795,142	993,649	1,277,061	1,483,050	1,541,059	1,833,018	2,023,951	2,270,530	2,386,620	2,065,751	1,716,364
增減百分比	157.34%	125.40%	97.91%	93.50%	88.01%	75.23%	75.76%	68.43%	64.32%	55.36%	39.18%	27.75%
上月	912,695	1,021,525	407,704	579,314	634,330	525,218	421,302	663,042	729,184	819,060	896,984	640,903
增減金額	108,830	(613,821)	171,610	55,016	(109,112)	(103,916)	241,740	66,142	89,876	77,924	(256,081)	(77,595)
增減百分比	11.92%	-60.09%	42.09%	9.50%	-17.20%	-19.79%	57.38%	9.98%	12.33%	9.51%	-28.55%	-12.11%